
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 30 September 2014

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 30 

September 2014
Amount outstanding as at end-September 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 220,622,113                          21,576,760                       425,642,915                12,784,007                      

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                        2,894,387                         -                               937,083                           

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 34,739,307                            4,352,200                         26,949,292                  1,567,685                        

4 Bank of Baroda -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 80,671,000                            15,955,700                       256,840,776                9,497,651                        

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 52,963,700                            6,845,000                         184,276,495                1,668,204                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 606,018                                 -                                    978,155                       -                                  

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

11 Bank One Limited 12,713,460                            344,000                            40,626,664                  321,801                           

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd 975,000                                 3,565,240                         969,323                       1,368,756                        

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 9,185,000                              400,000                            17,269,929                  201,102                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                        122,500                            -                               18,000                             

TOTAL 412,475,598                          56,055,787                       953,553,549                28,364,289                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 30 September 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

31-Oct-14


